Datenblatt

Nippel

- G-Gewinde
Hinweis
Modell 3531

Artikel 322 144

Eigenschaften

Nicht geeignet fur Trinkwasser- und Gas-Installationen!

Gewinde zylindrisch
Lange

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

f3ce63fdbcc8f0465b804312a7238345d011addb

14
37 mm
127,84 g
99,456 cm?®

Rotguss oder Siliziumbronze
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